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What are your family ancestries? Third country selected
0 no other country
1 Afghanistan
2 Africa
5 America, includes Native American and Eskimo**
9 Armenia
11 Australia
12 Austria
14 Bahamas
22 British Isles
25 Cambodia
27 Canada
30 China
31 Colombia
33 Cuba
35 Czech Republic
36 Czechoslovakia
37 Denmark
39 Dominican Republic

40 Ecuador
41 Egypt

42 El Salvador
43 England
47 Finland
48 France

49 Germany
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66
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74

76

79

82
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88
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117

Great Britain
Greece
Guatemala
Haiti
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India

Iran

Israel
Jamaica
Japan

Laos
Lebanon
Lithuania
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
Nicaragua
Norway
Panama
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Scotland
Slovakia

Spain

20f4



H30D7C - What are your family ancestries? Third country selected

124

125

126

127

129

131

134

135

140

143

200
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414

419

426
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442
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453

Sweden

Switzerland

Syria

Taiwan

Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago

Uganda

Ukraine

Wales

Yugoslavia

American Indian

other, ethnicity or race listed

other, continent or geographic area listed
adopted, respondent doesn't know ancestry
Puerto Rico

Northern Africa excluding Egypt*

Eastern and Southern Africa excluding Uganda*
Western Africa excluding Nigeria*

West Indies excluding Bahamas

Belize and Costa Rica*

Argentina, Chile, and Uruguay*

Brazil, Bolivia, and Paraguay*

Guyana, Suriname, and Venezuela*
Indonesia and Singapore*

Bangladesh, Nepal, Pakistan, and Sri Lanka*

Middle East excluding Afghanistan, Iran, Israel,
Lebanon, Saudi Arabia, Syria, Turkey and Burma*

Turkey and Cyprus*
North and South Korea*
Iceland and Atlantic Islands*

Italy and Malta*
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455 Belgium and Luxembourg*

463 Estonia, Latvia, and Bulgaria*

468 Iceland and Northern Ireland*

481 Pacific Islands excluding Western Samoa*
Conceptual Variable

411 - What are your family ancestries? Third country selected
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